Z-5152 Buyer’s Guide Ver. 1.9
Copyright @2018. All Rights Reserved
ZEBEX INDUSTRIES INC.
Page 1 of 3
Z-5152 Series
Advanced 2D Image Scan Module
Standard Device
PIN-OUT CONFIGURATION
1 +5V 2 RTS
3 CTS 4 TX
5 RX 6 D+
7 D- 8 USB_ENABLE
9 TRIGGER 10 GND
Ordering Information
Z-5152SR (Standard Version)
Barcode P/N Model Name Remark
 88M-52SRRP-001 Z-5152SR (R)
Standard device w/RS-232 Cable
(DTE pin-out)
 88M-52SRUB-001 Z-5152SR (U) Standard device w/USB Cable
Z-5152HD (High Density Version)
Barcode P/N Model Name Remark
 88M-52HDRP-001 Z-5152HD (R)
Standard device w/RS-232 Cable
(DTE pin-out)
 88M-52HDUB-001 Z-5152HD (U) Standard device w/USB Cable
Z-5152 Buyer’s Guide Ver. 1.9
Copyright @2018. All Rights Reserved
ZEBEX INDUSTRIES INC.
Page 2 of 3